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Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix
Group 5b 8 12b Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles
Group 5b 8 12b Feature Race 2 9/10/2023 14:15
Race started at 14:41:37
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
6 14:59:47.364 2:55.276
(241) Drake Dittman
1 14:44:25.644 2:47.710 (02) Nathan Thompson
2 14:47:11.862 2:46.218 1 14:44:27.716 2:49.781
3 14:49:59.224 2:47.362 2 14:47:34.268 3:06.552
4 14:52:42.933 2:43.709 3 14:50:45.769 3:11.501
5 14:55:22.636 2:39.703 4 14:53:47.010 3:01.241
6 14:58:03.517 2:40.881 5 14:56:54.362 3:07.352
6 14:59:50.235 2:55.873
(73) Antonio Esposito
1 14:44:38.936 2:52.513 (2) Dinah Weisberg
2 14:47:24.325 2:45.389 1 14:44:44.129 3:04.281
3 14:50:08.793 2:44.468 p2 14:48:31.518 3:47.389
4 14:52:50.967 2:42.174 3 14:51:34.033 3:02.515
5 14:55:29.136 2:38.169 4 14:54:25.705 2:51.672
6 14:58:06.222 2:37.086 5 14:57:14.697 2:48.992
6 15:00:03.263 2:48.566
(57) David Rosenblum
1 14:44:50.292 2:59.382 (11) Chris DeMinco
2 14:47:47.787 2:57.495 1 14:44:47.569 3:07.968
3 14:50:41.262 2:53.475 2 14:47:55.425 3:07.856
4 14:53:29.622 2:48.360 3 14:51:06.108 3:10.683
5 14:56:19.030 2:49.408 4 14:54:12.373 3:06.265
6 14:59:10.252 2:51.222 5 14:57:19.938 3:07.565
6 15:00:25.992 3:06.054
(942) Bruno Vendittelli
1 14:44:44.858 3:05.938 (27) Thomas Bork
2 14:47:46.343 3:01.485 1 14:45:14.397 3:23.342
3 14:50:47.005 3:00.662 2 14:48:33.660 3:19.263
4 14:53:45.008 2:58.003 3 14:51:48.021 3:14.361
5 14:56:45.507 3:00.499 4 14:54:57.773 3:09.752
6 14:59:45.166 2:59.659 5 14:58:05.825 3:08.052
(27A) Richard Soapy Madia (53) Tammy Moore
1 14:44:42.600 3:04.048 1 14:45:23.104 3:30.936
2 14:47:44.725 3:02.125 2 14:48:41.121 3:18.017
3 14:50:48.005 3:03.280 3 14:51:55.835 3:14.714
4 14:53:48.400 3:00.395 4 14:55:14.652 3:18.817
5 14:56:51.019 3:02.619 5 14:58:33.430 3:18.778
6 14:59:46.993 2:55.974
(760) Paul Donovan
(3) Jim Lenehan 1 14:44:59.675 3:09.582
1 14:44:43.297 3:04.979
2 14:47:45.005 3:01.708
3 14:50:49.609 3:04.604
4 14:53:49.503 2:59.894
5 14:56:52.088 3:02.585
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